

8th June 2018

1

Name of work—
 Situation of work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of measurement—
 No. and date of agreement.
 (These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work: TO340					
Barren under marshy (S)					
Name of Agency: Pimpri S. Nig					
Agd no - 69 mm (S) 2018-19					
Date of start - 3/8/18					
Time of completion - 2/2/19					
Date of measurement - 25/2/19					

①	clearing and grubbing				
	soil and do-do				
	as per direction				
	$1 \times 30.0 \times 2 \times 2.50 = 150m^2$				
	$1 \times 15.0 \times 2 \times 2.50 = 75m^2$				
	$2 \times 15.0 \times 2 \times 2.50 = 150m^2$				
	$2 \times 15.0 \times 2 \times 2.50 = 150m^2$				
	$2 \times 15.0 \times 2 \times 2.50 = 150m^2$				
②	Excavation for				
	roadway in box cutting				
	do-do as per				
	$16 \times 2 \times 0.375 \times 0.14 = 0.75m^3$				
	$15 \times 2 \times 0.375 \times 0.14 = 1.12m^3$				
③	$5 \times 2 \times 0.375 \times 0.14 = 0.375m^3$				
					$= 2.24m^3$

Continuation

Sch. XIV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(4) Providing WBM-3 material					
as per 819					
44.3m ³ @ 4192.64 Rs.					188251.20
(5) Providing plane cement concrete					
96.12m ² @ 7262.62 Rs.					698087.20
(6) Providing 1:2:4 concrete					
1 NOS @ 2214.85 Rs.					2214.85
(7) Providing 1:2:4 concrete					
1 NOS @ 603.24 Rs.					603.24
(8) 600mm circular					
4 NOS @ 1642.24 Rs.					6568.96
(9) 900mm left right					
2 NOS @ 1640.40 Rs.					3280.80
(10) Providing masonry					
Wagon sign board					
2 NOS @ 7802.65 Rs.					15605.30
					Rs. 927401.50
Less 10% Below					92737.80
per 10%					92737.80
					Rs. 834663.70
					Rs. 834663.70
Limit Allowment					Rs. 4,64,235.00

Continuation

AS
CXD
SK
26/11/20

Limit Allotment → Rs 4,64,236.00

CFMS

Sch. XLV-Form No. 131 C.H.-MMRST (S.C.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Memo of Payment	Rs 4,64,236.00				
By S.D. 8%	37139.00				
By I.T. 2%	3285.00				
By L. 10.1%	4642.00				
By CGST. 1%	4642.00				
By SGST. 1%	4642.00				
By S.F. →	9103.00				
By Royalty →	27310.00				
By Royalty →	46424.00				
By cheque →	372,116.00				
Total →	4,64,236.00				

Passed for Rs 4,64,236.00 (Rs. Four Lacs Sixty Four Thousand) Two Hundred Thirty Six only.
Pay for Rs

Executive Engineer
Rural Work Department
Work Division Siwan-2

24/6/20

24/06/2020

Vr No- 6 dt 27.6.2020

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

[illegible]

Memo of Payment

8% S. 2	16050	✓	8000
1% I. T	2050	✓	
1% C. S. 2	2000	✓	
1% C. S. T	2000	✓	
1% S. S. T	2000	✓	
S F	700	✓	4600
Royalty	2100	✓	
10% T. E	20000	✓	
By cheque	153200	✓	
	200000	✓	

Passed For Rs-200000-

(Two lac only -

Executive Engineer

Continuation

~~Wak Division Siyan 2~~

3.12.2020

WZ No. 8 dt 9.12.2020